
Safe Zone Ally Network 2014-2015 

 

Name Email Campus Address I am a: 

Austin Butts Atb0008@uah.edu  Student Leader 

Jake Shaw Jls0046@uah.edu Charger Village 118 Staff Member 

Molly Johnson Molly.johnson@uah.edu Roberts Hall 409 Faculty Member 

Nicole Pacino Nlp0006@uah.edu Roberts Hall 410 Faculty Member 

John Kvach John.kvach@uah.edu Roberts Hall 407 Faculty Member 

Brittany Eaton Bme0007@uah.edu  Student Leader 

Stephen Waring warings@uah.edu Roberts Hall 409 Faculty Member 

Nikki Goode Nikki.goode@uah.edu Charger Union 223 Staff Member 

Toni Morgan morgana@uah.edu Charger Union 223 Staff Member 

Jennifer Brost Jennifer.brost@uah.edu Shelbie King Hall 308 Staff Member 

Kelly Cothran Kmc0006@uah.edu Library 155 Staff Member 

Sydney Steele Sns0007@uah.edu  Student Leader 

Lyndsey Torok Lnt0001@uah.edu Morton Hall 222 Staff Member 

Carey Snowden Carey.snowden@uah.edu Shelby Center 201C Staff Member 

Kacey Schaum Kacey.schaum@uah.edu Charger Union 223 Staff Member 

T.J. Brecciaroli Tjb0020@uah.edu Charger Union 201 Staff Member 

Parrish Paul Parrish.paul@uah.edu Wilson Hall 329 Staff Member 

Hunter Fuller hf0002@uah.edu VBRH M9B Staff Member 

Christina Steidl christina.steidl@uah.edu Morton Hall 344D Faculty Member 

Rebecca Matter dssproctor@uah.edu Madison Hall 131 Staff Member 

Elizabeth Russell etr0003@uah.edu Charger Village 118 Staff Member 

Heather Cross crossh@uah.edu Morton Hall 223 Faculty Member 

Susan Phelan susan.phelan@uah.edu Shelby Center 157 Staff Member 

Angela Balla angela.balla@uah.edu Morton Hall 217 Faculty Member 

Regina Hyatt regina.hyatt@uah.edu Charger Union 223 Staff Member 

Montana Etten-Bohm mrb0015@uah.edu  Student Leader 

Cindy Small cas0001@uah.edu Morton Hall 250 Staff Member 

Frank Bell Frank.bell@uah.edu Morton Hall 220 Staff Member 
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Eric Seemann eric.seemann@uah.edu Morton Hall 319A Faculty Member 

Erin Reid Erin.reid@uah.edu Morton Hall 344 Staff Member 

Jill Johnson johnsok1@uah.edu Wilson Hall 346 Faculty Member 

Holly Arnold arnoldh@uah.edu Madison Hall 120 Staff Member 

Patrick Monroe prm0004@uah.edu  Student Leader 

Lacy Marschalk Lacy.marschalk@uah.edu Library 155 Staff Member 

Sydney Harper Sydney.harper@uah.edu Wilson Hall 329 Staff member 

John Kvach John.kvach@uah.edu Roberts Hall 407 Faculty Member 

Laura Burke Lcb0006@uah.edu  Student Leader 

Antuwuan Townsend amtownsend1987@gmail.com   Student Leader 

Leslie Kaiura Lk0001@uah.edu Morton Hall 302 Faculty Member 

Maribeth Scott Maribeth.scott@uah.edu Frank Franz Residence Hall Staff Member 

Celia McKechnie Celia.mckechnie@uah.edu Wilson Hall 329 Staff Member 

Karen Scully-Clemmons Kfc0006@uah.edu BAB 102F Staff Member 
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